Switching power supply unitsProduct data sheet
TROXNETCOM AS-i
Switching power supply units
Switching power supply unit for 24 V supply
Controlled power supply for sensors, actuators, sensor electronics and controller
■ High efficiency of > 84 %
■ Input and output with overvoltage protection
■ Can be attached to a mounting rail, no tools required
■ Output voltage adjustable up to 28 V DC
■ Overload protection, up to 1.5 × nominal current
■ Very high efficiency, hence very low heat buildup
■ LED for secondary voltage
1 / 11 PD-12/2021 - DE/en
Switching power supply unitsProduct data sheet
General information  2
Order code  3
TNC-D1030  4
TNC-D4011   6
TNC-D4012   8
TNC-D4013   10
General information
▪
▪Application
Switching power supply units are used for supplying 24 V
power to AS-i controllers and to operating and display units
Highly efficient electronic subassemblies that transform an
unstable input voltage into a constant DC voltage of a
different level
2 / 11 PD-12/2021 - DE/en
Switching power supply unitsProduct data sheet
Order code
TNC – D1030
|
1
1 Type
TNC-D1030 Output current 1.25 A
TNC-D4011 Output current 3.3 A
TNC-D4012 Output current 5 A
TNC-D4013 Output current 10 A
3 / 11 PD-12/2021 - DE/en
Switching power supply unitsProduct data sheet
TNC-D1030
NL